

- b) On page 10, footnote 5, line 1, delete “butoxy linker” and replace with “propoxy linker”
- c) On page 11, line 8, delete “DTX 121 at OPC 1554” and replace with “DTX 121 at OPC 1274”
- d) On page 15, line 2, delete “butoxy analog” and replace with “propoxy analog”
- e) On page 24, footnote 14, line 1, delete “butoxy-linked” and replace with “propoxy-linked”
- f) On page 30, line 6, delete the second “not” on that line
- g) On page 47, line 6, change “psychotic” to “antipsychotic”; and

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the Order & Final Judgment filed in this action on November 15, 2010, be amended as follows:

- a) change “U.S. Patent No. 5,000,528” to “ U.S. Patent No. 5,006,528”; and

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that an Amended Memorandum Opinion and an Amended Order & Final Judgment shall be filed separately, reflecting the changes above and superseding the Memorandum Opinion and Order & Final Judgment of November 15, 2010.

s/Mary L. Cooper
MARY L. COOPER
United States District Judge